1990

1992

1993

1995

1998

2000

2002

2004

2006

(General)

(General)

(Primary)

(General)

(General)

(General)

(General)

(General)

(General)

Prior Tax Levy Election Data 1990 to present

8.0 Millsto Replace expiring 8.0 Mills 380 Yes
103 No
10.0 Millsto Replace expiring 4.8 & 5.0 Mills 515Yes
926 No
9.8 Millsto replace 4.8 & 5.0 Mills(May Primary) 594 Yes
318 No
6.6 Millsto replace expiring 8.0 Mills 202 Yes
120 No
7.3 Millsto replace expiring 9.8 Mills 871Yes
306 No
6.6 Millsto replace expiring 6.6 Mills 884 Yes
476 No
8.5 Millsto replace expiring 7.3 Mills 661 Yes
399 No
8.9 Millsto replace expiring 6.6 Mills 884 Yes
667 No
8.5 Millsto replace expiring 8.5 Mills 702 Yes

449 No

65%
35%

36%
64%

65%
35%

59%
41%

74%
26%

65%
35%

62%
37%

56%
44%

61%
39%

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass



