## **Prior Tax Levy Election Data 1990 to present**

1990	(General)	8.0 Mills to Replace expiring 8.0 Mills	380 Yes 103 No	65% 35%	Pass
1992	(General)	10.0 Mills to Replace expiring 4.8 & 5.0 Mills	515 Yes 926 No	36% 64%	Fail
1993	(Primary)	9.8 Mills to replace 4.8 & 5.0 Mills (May Primary)	594 Yes 318 No	65% 35%	Pass
1995	(General)	6.6 Mills to replace expiring 8.0 Mills	202 Yes 120 No	59% 41%	Pass
1998	(General)	7.3 Mills to replace expiring 9.8 Mills	871 Yes 306 No	74% 26%	Pass
2000	(General)	6.6 Mills to replace expiring 6.6 Mills	884 Yes 476 No	65% 35%	Pass
2002	(General)	8.5 Mills to replace expiring 7.3 Mills	661 Yes 399 No	62% 37%	Pass
2004	(General)	8.9 Mills to replace expiring 6.6 Mills	884 Yes 667 No	56% 44%	Pass
2006	(General)	8.5 Mills to replace expiring 8.5 Mills	702 Yes 449 No	61% 39%	Pass